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 5/12/2021

State Coordinator

Alabama Dept. of Agriculture and Industries Scott Absher

California Dept. Food and Agriculture Erika Lewis-Ortega

Colorado Department of Agriculture Scott Ziehr 

Connecticut Department of Agriculture Kate Nelson

Florida Dept. Agriculture and Consumer Services Karine Cifreo

Georgia Dept. Agriculture Bailey Whiten

IA William Gamble

Kansas Department of Agriculture Debra Gray 

LA Dr. Ashley Prejean

Michigan Department of Agriculture & Rural Development Carrie Andrich

MN Danielle Borchert

MO Jacob Fleig

NE Charles Hubenka

New Jersey Department of Agriculture John Keller

NM Noah Earle

North Carolina Dept. Agriculture and Consumer Services Sarah Condra

Pennsylvania Department of Agriculture Abbie Clark

South Carolina Dept. Agriculture Lorey Bell Grady

TN Bethany Henderson

TX Lisette R. Aeschlemann

University of Kentucky Regulatory Services Jenny Combs

Washington State Dept. Agriculture Ashlee-Rose Ferguson

West Virginia Department of Agriculture Jessica Douglas



Title

Program Manager, Ag Compliance Section

Research Data Specialist I, Commercial Feed Regulatory Program

Regulatory Administrator

Government Operation Consultant III

Assistant Director, Ag Inputs Division

AFRPS Coordinator

Dairy & Feed Program Coordinator

Veterinary Medical Officer

AFRPS Specialist  

Consumer Protections Coordinator

AFRPS Coordinator & Feed Program Specialist

Agricultural Products Agent and Grant Specialist

Program Coordinator

AFRPS Specialist

AFRPS Coordinator

AFRPS Program Coordinator

Regulatory Associate / AFRPS Coordinator

Assistant Program Manager – Animal Feed Program

AFRPS Coordinator      

AFRPS Coordinator      

AFRPS Coordinator      

AFRPS Coordinator      

AFRPS Coordinator      



Phone Email

(334) 240-7184 

(916) 661-1213 

303-869-9094

860-713-2257

(850) 617-7866 

(515) 725-4111 wiliam.gamble@iowaagriculture.gov

785-564-6687

225-353-9549 aprejean@ldaf.state.la.us

989-239-7629

Danielle.Borchert@state.mn.us

573-526-4677 jacob.fleig@mda.mo.gov

402-471-2351 charles.hubenka@nebraska.gov

(856) 839-3388

(575)646-2765 nearke@nmda.nmsu.edu

(919) 733-7366 

 615-837-5535 bethany.c.henderson@tn.gov

(979) 845 1121 lra@otsc.tamu.edu

(859) 218-2449

Scott.Absher@agi.alabama.gov

erika.lewis@cdfa.ca.gov

scott.ziehr@state.co.us

kate.nelson@ct.gov

Karine.Cifreo@FDACS.gov

(404) 656- 4958  bailey.whiten@agr.georgia.gov

debra.gray@ks.gov

andrichc@michigan.gov

507-766-5138     

John.Keller@ag.nj.gov

Sarah.Condra@ncagr.gov

aclark@pa.gov

(803) 734-0238 lobell@scda.sc.gov

jennifer.combs@uky.edu

(360) 902-1905   AFerguson@agr.wa.gov

jdouglas@wvda.us
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